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Inspiring potential. Enriching futures. 
 
 

 

2023-2024 Thomas E. Harrington Middle School 

ATHLETIC COACHES & CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 

7th Grade Baseball 
Mr. Anthony Corrado   acorrado@mtlaurelschools.org 

Mr. Tim Wasco  twasco@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

8th Grade Baseball 
Mr. Joseph Weipz  jweipz@mtlaurelschools.org 

Mr. Marc Shapiro  mshapiro@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

7th & 8th  Grade Boys Basketball 
Mr. Tim Wasco  twasco@mtalurelschools.org 

Mr. Douglas Wagner  dwagner@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

7th & 8th  Grade Girls Basketball 
Mrs. Janet Savell  jsavell@mtlaurelschools.org 
Mrs. Kristy Curtis  kcurtis@mtlaurelschools.org 

 
Field Hockey 

Ms. Geena Molinaro  gmolinaro@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

Cross Country 
Mr. Matthew Mortimer  mmortimer@mtlaurelschools.org 

 
Girls Lacrosse 

Mrs. Traci Dobleman  tdobleman@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

Boys Lacrosse 
Mr. Michael Ficci  mficci@mtlaurelschools.org 

 
Softball 

Mrs. Nicole Kraus  nkraus@mtlaurelschools.org 
 

Wrestling 
Mr. Owen Barrett  obarrett@mtlaurelschools.org 
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